
MBOP EVENT - MACDOUGALL QUARRY RD GRAVEL HILLCLIMB Classes: A - 0-1600cc
B - 1601-2000cc
C - 2001-3500cc

Date: 6-May-12 D - 3500cc & Over
E - 4WD

OVERALL RESULTS

Club Car No Driver Car Class Practice Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best FUN RUN
MBOP 2 Ben Thomasen Subaru Impreza WRX E 01:22.50 01:17.87 01:15.78 01:17.62 01:15.78 01:14.59
RCC 16 Phil Jones Mitsubishi EVO 4 E 01:21.71 01:19.21 01:17.15 01:16.62 01:16.62 01:16.68
MBOP 32 John Bouzaid Subaru Impreza WRX E 01:26.53 01:21.06 01:19.28 DNS 01:19.28
RCC 22 Hugh Goldsmith Mitsubishi VR4 E 01:26.00 01:26.37 01:25.16 01:19.59 01:19.59 01:26.09
MBOP 77 Gary Skinner Subaru Impreza WRX E 01:24.12 01:22.00 01:20.65 01:19.81 01:19.81
RCC 59 Ian Wood Toyota Corolla D 01:28.62 01:25.68 01:22.90 01:21.53 01:21.53 01:23.37
MBOP 34 Rick Percy Subaru Impreza WRX E 01:26.65 01:21.71 01:24.71 01:23.93 01:21.71 01:21.53
RCC 634 Jonathan Shapley Mitsubishi EVO4 E 01:30.28 01:26.65 01:22.56 01:23.18 01:22.56
MBOP 20 Brett Fisher Mitsubishi EVO3 E 01:29.87 01:26.25 01:23.12 01:22.68 01:22.68
RCC 21 Darrel Manson Mazda RX7 D 01:34.03 01:29.46 01:26.28 01:23.65 01:23.65 01:22.68
MBOP 11 Mitch James Toyota Starlet C 01:33.37 01:30.81 01:25.40 01:23.71 01:23.71 01:24.28
PCC 17 Chris Sheriff Subaru Impreza WRX E 01:34.18 01:32.03 01:29.96 01:27.65 01:27.65 01:27.84
MBOP 28 Andrew Shrimpton Ford Escort B 02:01.96 01:41.68 01:32.50 01:27.93 01:27.93 01:27.90
MBOP 68 Geoff Andrews Ford Escort A 01:37.96 01:36.18 01:33.09 01:31.09 01:31.09
MBOP 74 John James Ford Escort B 01:43.00 01:35.53 01:31.56 01:33.59 01:31.56 01:30.06
MBOP 78 Nigel Percy Mazda RX7 C 01:39.93 01:47.34 01:32.90 01:41.81 01:32.90 01:36.08
MBOP 455 Paul Tanner Toyota Sprinter D 01:40.43 01:36.25 01:42.56 01:33.71 01:33.71 01:54.37
MBOP 30 Shane Ward Honda CRX A 01:46.68 01:41.21 01:39.15 01:34.34 01:34.34 01:33.37
MBOP 69 Rick Finucane Toyota Corolla A 01:42.78 01:40.75 01:39.59 01:35.93 01:35.93 01:36.18
MBOP 66 Jenna Pitcon Subaru Impreza WRX E 01:57.96 01:41.53 01:38.21 01:36.00 01:36.00 01:31.90
MBOP 121 Jason Byrne Ford Escort B 01:40.68 01:39.81 01:38.21 01:36.21 01:36.21 02:16.37
RCC 95 Colin Goodwin Toyota Corolla A 01:50.87 01:47.78 01:44.43 01:39.50 01:39.50 01:40.46
MBOP 71 Derek Cecil Bowler Tomcat E 01:44.62 01:39.68 01:49.43 DNS 01:39.68



MBOP EVENT - MACDOUGALL QUARRY RD GRAVEL HILLCLIMB Classes: A - 0-1600cc
B - 1601-2000cc
C - 2001-3500cc

Date: 6-May-12 D - 3500cc & Over
E - 4WD

CLASS RESULTS

Club Car No Driver Car Class Practice Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best FUN RUN
MBOP 68 Geoff Andrews Ford Escort A 01:37.96 01:36.18 01:33.09 01:31.09 01:31.09
MBOP 30 Shane Ward Honda CRX A 01:46.68 01:41.21 01:39.15 01:34.34 01:34.34 01:33.37
MBOP 69 Rick Finucane Toyota Corolla A 01:42.78 01:40.75 01:39.59 01:35.93 01:35.93 01:36.18
RCC 95 Colin Goodwin Toyota Corolla A 01:50.87 01:47.78 01:44.43 01:39.50 01:39.50 01:40.46

MBOP 28 Andrew Shrimpton Ford Escort B 02:01.96 01:41.68 01:32.50 01:27.93 01:27.93 01:27.90
MBOP 74 John James Ford Escort B 01:43.00 01:35.53 01:31.56 01:33.59 01:31.56 01:30.06
MBOP 121 Jason Byrne Ford Escort B 01:40.68 01:39.81 01:38.21 01:36.21 01:36.21 02:16.37

MBOP 11 Mitch James Toyota Starlet C 01:33.37 01:30.81 01:25.40 01:23.71 01:23.71 01:24.28
MBOP 78 Nigel Percy Mazda RX7 C 01:39.93 01:47.34 01:32.90 01:41.81 01:32.90 01:36.08

RCC 59 Ian Wood Toyota Corolla D 01:28.62 01:25.68 01:22.90 01:21.53 01:21.53 01:23.37
RCC 21 Darrel Manson Mazda RX7 D 01:34.03 01:29.46 01:26.28 01:23.65 01:23.65 01:22.68
MBOP 455 Paul Tanner Toyota Sprinter D 01:40.43 01:36.25 01:42.56 01:33.71 01:33.71 01:54.37

MBOP 2 Ben Thomasen Subaru Impreza WRX E 01:22.50 01:17.87 01:15.78 01:17.62 01:15.78 01:14.59
RCC 16 Phil Jones Mitsubishi EVO 4 E 01:21.71 01:19.21 01:17.15 01:16.62 01:16.62 01:16.68
MBOP 32 John Bouzaid Subaru Impreza WRX E 01:26.53 01:21.06 01:19.28 DNS 01:19.28
RCC 22 Hugh Goldsmith Mitsubishi VR4 E 01:26.00 01:26.37 01:25.16 01:19.59 01:19.59 01:26.09
MBOP 77 Gary Skinner Subaru Impreza WRX E 01:24.12 01:22.00 01:20.65 01:19.81 01:19.81
MBOP 34 Rick Percy Subaru Impreza WRX E 01:26.65 01:21.71 01:24.71 01:23.93 01:21.71 01:21.53
RCC 634 Jonathan Shapley Mitsubishi EVO4 E 01:30.28 01:26.65 01:22.56 01:23.18 01:22.56
MBOP 20 Brett Fisher Mitsubishi EVO3 E 01:29.87 01:26.25 01:23.12 01:22.68 01:22.68
PCC 17 Chris Sheriff Subaru Impreza WRX E 01:34.18 01:32.03 01:29.96 01:27.65 01:27.65 01:27.84
MBOP 66 Jenna Pitcon Subaru Impreza WRX E 01:57.96 01:41.53 01:38.21 01:36.00 01:36.00 01:31.90
MBOP 71 Derek Cecil Bowler Tomcat E 01:44.62 01:39.68 01:49.43 DNS 01:39.68


